Uitslagenlijst Classique D'Alphen
Alphen Nb - Zondag 24 februari 2013

1 Mattijn Motshagen
2 Vincent Meyvis
3 Benny van Genechten
4 Sjoerd Meijdam
5 Mathieu Kloostermans
6 Philip Van Hemelen
7 Elias Van Hoeydonck
8 Bart Classens
9 Marcel Lommers
10 Guus Smits
11 Wouter Rorije
12 Joep van Gennip
13 Lucien Volleberg

14 Maarten van der Veeken

15 Davey Kleinjan

16 Mathias Vanspringel
17 Daniel Prijkel

18 Niels van der Veeken
19 Bas Glaap

20 Nick van Nieuwenhuizen

21 Rob Adams

22 Jolie Roy

23 Wannes Maris

24 Mike Lambregts

25 Christof Smolderen
26 Dennis de Bijl

27 Jef Bertels

28 Paul van Boxtel

29 Ruud Jacobs

30 Jelle Speltincx

31 Geert van Kuijk

32 Redney Janssen

33 Bert van Assche

34 Steven Spaepen

35 Maurice Koot

36 Wouter van der Weel
37 Bas Glaap

38 Thomas Renders

39 Robin jan van Baaren
40 Martijn bink

41 Wesley van Loon

42 Harld Damen

43 Dirk Keustermans
44 Jeffrey de Brouwer
45 Maikel Stam

46 Leroy Post

47 Marco van der Mooren

A, MTB-CYCLO

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Nijkerk GId
Westmalle (BEL)
Nijlen

Tilburg

Kessel (BEL)
Westerlo (BEL)
Westmalle (BEL)
Linden
Sprang-Capelle
Berghem

Heerde

Bavel
's-Hertogenbosch
Baarle-Nassau
Spijkenisse
Westerlo (BEL)
Oss
Baarle-Nassau
's-Hertogenbosch
Tilburg

Reusel

Tilburg

Best

Weelde (BEL)
Beerse (BEL)
Oss

Weelde (BEL)
Liempde

Gilze

St Lenaarts (BEL)
Loon op Zand
Venray

Zele (BEL)
Vosselaar (BEL)
Teteringen

Rijen
's-Hertogenbosch
Rosmalen
Alphen Nb
Dongen
Werkendam
Alphen Nb

Breda

Kalken (BEL)
Sprang-Capelle
's-Hertogenbosch
Eethen

1:40:22
1:41:01
1:41:30
1:41:32
1:42:30
1:42:32
1:42:33
1:42:48
1:43:36
1:44:13
1:44:34
1:44:52
1:45:47
1:47:19
1:48:07
1:48:32
1:48:46
1:48:52
1:48:58
1:49:00
1:50:49
1:51:02
1:51:53
1:52:23
1:52:29
1:52:32
1:52:45
1:53:08
1:53:09
1:53:55
1:53:58
1:56:15
1:58:28
1:59:00
2:00:00
2:02:11
2:02:26
2:03:07
2:03:15
2:04:13
2:04:33
2:04:54
2:05:20
2:05:40
2:09:20
2:09:25
2:30:12

B, MTB-CYCLO

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Freek de Jong Vught 1:40:24
2 Sandor Mol Chaam 1:41:31
3 Arne van Gils Baarle-Nassau 1:42:33
4 Anco Korteweg Noordhoek 1:42:42
5 Roel van Houtum Goirle 1:42:45
6 Bart Damen Reusel 1:44:19
7 Wim Dillen Mortsel (BEL) 1:44:55
8 Guus van Gemert Ridderkerk 1:45:34
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Plaats Naam
9 Harold van Gerven
10 Iroy Cosse
11 Remco Bekkers
12 Embrechts Paul
13 Sven Berghmans
14 Frank Theys

15 Robert van den Braken

16 Jan Hordijk

17 Jesse Beurskens
18 Rudy Franck

19 Sterckx Sven

20 Jules Antonis

21 Wim Verheyen
22 Rogier Mous

23 Jeff Peeters

24 Stijn Bogaerts

25 Rob Van den Muysenberg

26 Sam Broeckx
27 Brian Timp
28 Arno Smet
29 Sander Vonk

30 Ronald van de Moosdijk

31 Davy Smolders

32 Freek Wenners

33 Tim Schots

34 Kenny Gybels

35 Ike Janssen

36 Noten Patrick

37 Peter Gierlich

38 Sjoerd Bult

39 Daan Wenners

40 Bart Wolthuis

41 Ludie van Loon

42 Twan Denissen

43 Wemmenhove

44 Maarten Reijrink

45 L van Jeeffelen

46 Jelle de Leur

47 Johan van de Beemd
48 Arris Dekker

49 Sander Lendemeijer
50 Kenneth Alting

C, MTB-CYCLO

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Eersel

Wouwse Plantage
Kesteren
Kasterlee (BEL)
Weelde (BEL)
Tilburg

Breda
Westmaas
Goirle

Turnhout (BEL)
Noordwijk (BEL)
Waalre
Merksplas (BEL)
Amsterdam
Balen (BEL)
Loenhout (BEL)
Loenhout (BEL)
Vosselaar (BEL)
Westzaan
Tilburg

Andijk

Waalre

Ravels (BEL)
Wervershoof
Berchem (BEL)
Herentals (BEL)
Venray

Hapert

Berlicum Nb
Rhoon
Wervershoof
Hank
Werkendam
Tilburg

Breda

Ravels (BEL)
Huizen
Wageningen

Poortugaal
Heerlen
Oisterwijk

1:45:34
1:45:47
1:45:48
1:46:08
1:46:56
1:47:34
1:48:58
1:49:26
1:49:47
1:49:50
1:49:52
1:50:08
1:50:23
1:50:24
1:51:42
1:52:51
1:52:53
1:52:59
1:53:10
1:53:53
1:54:11
1:54:28
1:55:22
1:55:29
1:56:00
1:56:23
1:56:34
1:56:56
1:57:25
1:58:29
1:59:04
2:00:00
2:00:42
2:00:52
2:01:09
2:03:58
2:05:02
2:05:29
2:05:30
2:05:38
2:05:54
2:10:23

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Arnold Stam Sprang-Capelle 1:39:32
2 Arne Nuijs Best 1:41:56
3 Rony Vandael Overpelt (BEL) 1:42:41
4 Frank van Hoof Netersel 1:44:32
5 Bas Bloeming Wijk bij Duurstede 1:44:59
6 Frans Willems Oost West en Middelb 1:45:02
7 Patrick Muurmans Tilburg 1:45:48
8 Jos Richel Veghel 1:48:33
9 Jan-Pieter Leemans Hoogstraten (BEL) 1:48:38
10 Philippe Cardinaels Hamont Achel (BEL) 1:48:40
11 Joost van Hest 's Gravenmoer 1:49:15
12 Ron Mourik Geertruidenberg 1:50:21
13 Ton Fassbender Veghel 1:50:39
14 Harald Mijnsbergen Oosterhout Nb 1:50:43
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Plaats Naam
15 Richard Buyvoets
16 Cees Timmermans
17 Mario Jansens
18 Dennes Rietdijk
19 Roland van Erp
20 Riny van Deursen
21 Jeroen Heersche
22 Marc Timmermans
23 Rene Buitenhek
24 Serge Verdaasdonk
25 Mark Kleinloog
26 Marcel Boschker
27 Marc van Loon
28 Richard Schouten
29 Richard jansen
30 Levinus Huenders
31 Chris van de Hoven
32 Peter Geelen
33 Schellekens Karel
34 Ton Kleinjan
35 Hans Aerts
36 Leo Lambregts
37 Michel de Jong
38 Gert Vervecken
39 Ed Verheijen
40 Bart Verdeijen
41 Toon Voskens
42 Serge van Assche
43 Jeroen van Wageningen
44 Hugo van Doeselaar

D, MTB-CYCLO

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Pascal De Kort
2 Jos Bogaerts
3 Ad Bernaerts
4 Peter Hoffmans
5 Ton Damen
6 Rudi Geentjes
7 Eric Bogers
8 Eric van Steertjeghem
9 Jaap Jan van der Weel
10 Willy van der Steen
11 Rini van Baal
12 Eric Roest
13 Henk Rijken
14 Leon van den Schoor
15 Rob Huys
16 Gerard van hattum

E, MTB-CYCLO

Plaats Naam
1 Michéle van Huissteden

Haaren

Alphen Nb

Beerse (BEL)
Riel

Best
Eindhoven

Teteringen

Ravels (BEL)

's-Gravenhage
Tilburg
Waspik
Woerden

Ravels (BEL)
's-Gravenhage
Baarle-Nassau
Hoofddorp
Ulvenhout
Breda

Tilburg

Spijkenisse
Ulicoten
Baarle-Nassau
Etten-Leur

Oud-Turnhout (BEL)
Alphen Nb

Breda
Baarle-Nassau

Zele (BEL)

Rotterdam
Breda

Beerse (BEL)
Strijbeek
Baarle-Nassau
Moergestel
Alphen Nb
herentals (BEL)
Breda
Brasschaat (BEL)
Rijen

Weelde (BEL)
Oosterhout Nb
Valkenswaard
Breda
's-Hertogenbosch
Oosterhout Nb
Helvoirt

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1:51:10
1:51:14
1:51:17
1:52:08
1:52:26
1:52:31
1:52:55
1:53:08
1:53:10
1:53:10
1:54:17
1:54:22
1:54:58
1:55:32
1:57:51
1:59:20
1:59:33
2:00:16
2:01:07
2:01:08
2:02:12
2:02:25
2:02:39
2:03:23
2:03:31
2:03:47
2:04:14
2:09:01
2:09:28
2:09:52

1:42:33
1:45:00
1:45:02
1:50:29
1:51:22
1:52:30
1:52:42
1:53:06
1:53:41
1:54:00
1:54:00
1:54:36
1:54:41
1:55:33
1:59:11
2:00:48

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Heerlen

2:05:53

Uitslagen.nl

Pagina 3

24-02-2013 16:04



